Blutspenden in 63454 bis zum 31.10.2025

Mi
Mi
Fr
Mo
Di
Mi
Mo
Mi
Fr
Mo

24.09.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

24.09.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

26.09.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

29.09.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

30.09.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

01.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

06.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

08.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

10.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

13.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Mihlheim 63165
Willy-Brandt-Halle
Dietesheimer-Str. 90

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau 63450

Main-Kinzig-Halle

Eberhardstr. 5

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a



15.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

17.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

20.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

22.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

23.10.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

24.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

27.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

29.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

31.10.2025
13:30-19:45 Uhr

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau / GroRauheim 63457

Lindenauhalle

Rue de Conflans 4

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a

Hanau 63450
Forum Hanau
Im Forum 5a



